
1 2 3 4 Body Por.

1 Česká republika CZE 3:0 3:0 4 1.

2 Čadca 3 SVK 0:3 2:1 3 2.

3 Karlova Ves 1 SVK 0:3 1:2 2 3.

4 xxx

1 2 3 4 Body Por.

1 Niedersachsen GER 3:0 3:0 2:1 6 1.

2 Topoľčany 1 SVK 0:3 0:3 2:1 4 3.

3 Havířov 2 CZE 0:3 3:0 3:0 5 2.

4 N. Zámky SVK 1:2 1:2 0:3 3 4.

1 2 3 4 Body Por.

1 Malta MLT 0:3 2:1 1:2 4 4. pomer setov:

2 Slovenská republika SVK 3:0 3:0 3:0 6 1. Tr.Jastrabie 12:9

3 Tr. Jastrabie SVK 1:2 0:3 2:1 4 2. Brandýs 2 9:10

4 Brandýs 2 CZE 2:1 0:3 1:2 4 3. Malta 9:11

1 2 3 4 Body Por.

1 Havířov 1 CZE 3:0 2:1 3:0 6 1.

2 Košice-Čaňa 2 SVK 0:3 2:1 2:1 5 2.

3 Rybník SVK 1:2 1:2 3:0 4 3.

4 Vráble 2 SVK 0:3 1:2 0:3 3 4.

1 2 3 4 Body Por.

1 Frýdlant CZE 2:1 3:0 3:0 6 1.

2 Košice-Čaňa 1 SVK 1:2 2:1 2:1 5 2.

3 Karlova Ves 2 SVK 0:3 1:2 0:3 3 4.

4 Topoľčany 2 SVK 0:3 1:2 3:0 4 3.

1 2 3 4 Body Por.

1 Čadca 2 SVK 3:0 3:0 2:1 6 1.

2 Angern/Strasshof AUT 0:3 1:2 2:1 4 3.

3 Vráble 1 SVK 0:3 2:1 2:1 5 2.

4 N. Baňa/Podl. SVK 1:2 1:2 1:2 3 4.

1 2 3 4 Body Por.

1 Čadca 1 SVK 3:0 3:0 3:0 6 1.

2 Brandýs 1 CZE 0:3 3:0 3:0 5 2.

3 Stolnoten.centrum SVK 0:3 0:3 1:2 3 4.

4 Topoľčany 3 SVK 0:3 0:3 2:1 4 3.

Družstvá chlapci

1. stupeň

Skupina A

Skupina B

Skupina C

Skupina D

Skupina E

Skupina F

Skupina G



3:0

3:0

3:0

:

:

:

3:0

3:0

3:1

:

:

:

:

:

:

3:0

2:3

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

0:3

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:1

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

0:3

3:0

1:3

2:3

1:3

Skupina A

Česká republika Karlova Ves 1 3:0

Pisár Jan Vlašič Leo

Vybíral Filip Mikluščák Benjamín

Lapčík Ondřej Gregor Jakub

Čadca 3 xxx :

Šramo Radoslav x

Badura Martin x

Maruniak Dominik x

Česká republika Čadca 3 3:0

Pisár Jan Šramo Radoslav

Vybíral Filip Badura Martin

Lapčík Ondřej Maruniak Dominik

Karlova Ves 1 xxx :

Vlašič Leo x

Mikluščák Benjamín x

Gregor Jakub x

Česká republika xxx :

Pisár Jan x

Vybíral Filip x

Lapčík Ondřej x

Čadca 3 Karlova Ves 1 2:1

Šramo Radoslav Vlašič Leo

Badura Martin Mikluščák Benjamín

Maruniak Dominik Gregor Jakub

Skupina B

Niedersachsen Havířov 2 3:0

Robben Bennet Arpáš Samuel

Hartstang Mikael Branný Tomáš

Jonack Dominik Mynář Vojtěch

Topoľčany 1 N. Zámky 2:1

Mrižo Michal France Roman

Petrlík Juraj Csermák Alexander

Papírník Ondrej x wo

Niedersachsen Topoľčany 1 3:0

Robben Bennet Mrižo Michal

Hartstang Mikael Petrlík Juraj

Jonack Dominik Papírník Ondrej

Havířov 2 N. Zámky 3:0

Arpáš Samuel France Roman

Branný Tomáš Csermák Alexander

Mynář Vojtěch x wo

Niedersachsen N. Zámky 2:1

Robben Bennet France Roman

Hartstang Mikael Csermák Alexander

Jonack Dominik x wo

Topoľčany 1 Havířov 2 0:3

Mrižo Michal Arpáš Samuel

Petrlík Juraj Branný Tomáš

Papírník Ondrej Mynář Vojtěch



3:2

3:0

0:3

3:0

3:0

3:0

0:3

0:3

0:3

3:0

1:3

3:0

3:0

0:3

0:3

3:0

3:0

3:0

1:3

3:0

3:0

3:0

1:3

3:2

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:2

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:1

0:3

3:1

Skupina C

Malta Tr. Jastrabie 2:1

Puli Conrad Mucha Matúš

Vella Vidal James Mucha Jozef

Vella Angelo Svitana Ján

Slovenská republika Brandýs 2 3:0

Uherík Kristián Novický Oliver

Delinčak Filip Jaroň Daniel

Tonkovič Markus Balák Kryštof

Malta Slovenská republika 0:3

Puli Conrad Uherík Kristián

Vella Vidal James Delinčak Filip

Vella Angelo Tonkovič Markus

Tr. Jastrabie Brandýs 2 2:1

Mucha Matúš Novický Oliver

Mucha Jozef Jaroň Daniel

Svitana Ján Balák Kryštof

Malta Brandýs 2 1:2

Puli Conrad Novický Oliver

Vella Vidal James Jaroň Daniel

Vella Angelo Balák Kryštof

Slovenská republika Tr. Jastrabie 3:0

Uherík Kristián Mucha Matúš

Delinčak Filip Mucha Jozef

Tonkovič Markus Svitana Ján

Skupina D

Havířov 1 Rybník 2:1

Šutiak Samuel Goda Patrik

Rusnák Aleš Páleník Adam

Górecki Jan Potocký Oliver

Košice-Čaňa 2 Vráble 2 2:1

Gašparík Jakub Kružic Tobias

Gašparovič Tomáš Sklenár Lukáš

Gašparovič Dávid Tokár Marcel

Havířov 1 Košice-Čaňa 2 3:0

Šutiak Samuel Gašparík Jakub

Rusnák Aleš Gašparovič Tomáš

Górecki Jan Gašparovič Dávid

Rybník Vráble 2 3:0

Goda Patrik Kružic Tobias

Páleník Adam Sklenár Lukáš

Potocký Oliver Tokár Marcel

Havířov 1 Vráble 2 3:0

Šutiak Samuel Kružic Tobias

Rusnák Aleš Sklenár Lukáš

Górecki Jan Tokár Marcel

Košice-Čaňa 2 Rybník 2:1

Gašparík Jakub Goda Patrik

Gašparovič Tomáš Páleník Adam

Gašparovič Dávid Potocký Oliver



3:0

3:1

3:0

3:0

0:3

3:0

3:0

3:1

0:3

0:3

2:3

2:3

3:1

3:0

3:0

3:0

1:3

3:0

3:2

3:0

3:0

3:1

3:0

0:3

3:0

3:0

3:1

3:1

3:0

0:3

3:0

3:0

1:3

0:3

0:3

3:0

Skupina E

Frýdlant Karlova Ves 2 3:0

Skotnica Martin Kuruc Matúš

Kopecký Filip Doubek Kristián

Kotek Dominik Sucha Tomáš

Košice-Čaňa 1 Topoľčany 2 2:1

Palušek Samuel Katona Alexander

Németh Štefan Remeň Matúš

Zelinka Jakub Škorňa Dušan

Frýdlant Košice-Čaňa 1 2:1

Skotnica Martin Palušek Samuel

Kopecký Filip Németh Štefan

Kotek Dominik Zelinka Jakub

Karlova Ves 2 Topoľčany 2 0:3

Kuruc Matúš Katona Alexander

Doubek Kristián Remeň Matúš

Sucha Tomáš Škorňa Dušan

Frýdlant Topoľčany 2 3:0

Skotnica Martin Katona Alexander

Kopecký Filip Remeň Matúš

Kotek Dominik Škorňa Dušan

Košice-Čaňa 1 Karlova Ves 2 2:1

Palušek Samuel Kuruc Matúš

Németh Štefan Doubek Kristián

Zelinka Jakub Sucha Tomáš

Skupina F

Čadca 2 Vráble 1 3:0

Kapusta Michal Mudrák Alex

Ďanovský Martin Szolnoki Kristián

Cyprich Samuel Bošanský Denis

Angern/Strasshof N. Baňa/Podl. 2:1

Schandl Kevin Papánek Peter

Kostolani Lukas Barčiak Boris

Zelinka Matúš Papánek Martin

Čadca 2 Angern/Strasshof 3:0

Kapusta Michal Schandl Kevin

Ďanovský Martin Kostolani Lukas

Cyprich Samuel Zelinka Matúš

Vráble 1 N. Baňa/Podl. 2:1

Mudrák Alex Papánek Peter

Szolnoki Kristián Barčiak Boris

Bošanský Denis Papánek Martin

Čadca 2 N. Baňa/Podl. 2:1

Kapusta Michal Papánek Peter

Ďanovský Martin Barčiak Boris

Cyprich Samuel Papánek Martin

Angern/Strasshof Vráble 1 1:2

Schandl Kevin Mudrák Alex

Kostolani Lukas Szolnoki Kristián

Zelinka Matúš Bošanský Denis



3:0

3:0

3:1

3:2

3:2

3:0

3:0

3:1

3:1

0:3

1:3

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

Skupina G

Čadca 1 Stolnoten.centrum 3:0

Goldír Jakub Bunček Štefan

Kapusta Martin Krajčovič Peter

Cyprich Radovan Hambálek Viktor

Brandýs 1 Topoľčany 3 3:0

Tkáč Matej Gono Matúš

Mitka Kryštof Pánsky Richard

Chalupa Josef x wo

Čadca 1 Brandýs 1 3:0

Goldír Jakub Tkáč Matej

Kapusta Martin Mitka Kryštof

Cyprich Radovan Chalupa Josef

Stolnoten.centrum Topoľčany 3 1:2

Bunček Štefan Gono Matúš

Krajčovič Peter Pánsky Richard

Hambálek Viktor x wo

Čadca 1 Topoľčany 3 3:0

Goldír Jakub Gono Matúš

Kapusta Martin Pánsky Richard

Cyprich Radovan x wo

Brandýs 1 Stolnoten.centrum 3:0

Chalupa Josef Hambálek Viktor

Tkáč Matej Bunček Štefan

Mitka Kryštof Krajčovič Peter



1 Česká rep. (CZE)

Česká rep. (CZE)

2 xxx

3:0

Čadca 2

3 Košice-Čaňa 1

2:1

Čadca 2

4 Čadca 2

2:1

Čadca 2

5 Havířov 2 (CZE)

2:1

Havířov 2

6 Košice-Čaňa 2

3:0

Slovenská rep.

7 Brandýs 1 (CZE)

3:0

Slovenská rep.

8 Slovenská rep.

VÍŤAZ

Niedersachsen

3:0

9 Havířov 1 (CZE)

3:0

Havířov 1

10 Tr. Jastrabie

2:1

Havířov 1

11 Vráble 1

2:1

Čadca 1

12 Čadca 1

2:1

Niedersachsen

13 Frýdlant (CZE)

3:0

Frýdlant

14 Čadca 3

3:0

Niedersachsen

15 xxx

Niedersachsen

16 Niedersachsen (GER)

2. stupeň
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0:3
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0:3
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3:0

3:0
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2:3

1:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

1:3

0:3

3:0

3:1

0:3

2:3

1:3

Osemfinále

Česká rep. (CZE) xxx :

Pisár Jan x

Vybíral Filip x

Lapčík Ondřej x

Košice-Čaňa 1 Čadca 2 1:2

Palušek Samuel Kapusta Michal

Németh Štefan Ďanovský Martin

Zelinka Jakub Cyprich Samuel

Havířov 2 (CZE) Košice-Čaňa 2 2:1

Arpáš Samuel Gašparík Jakub

Branný Tomáš Gašparovič Tomáš

Mynář Vojtěch Gašparovič Dávid

Brandýs 1 (CZE) Slovenská rep. 0:3

Tkáč Matej Uherík Kristián

Mitka Kryštof Delinčak Filip

Chalupa Josef Tonkovič Markus

Havířov 1 (CZE) Tr. Jastrabie 3:0

Šutiak Samuel Mucha Matúš

Rusnák Aleš Mucha Jozef

Górecki Jan Svitana Ján

Vráble 1 Čadca 1 1:2

Mudrák Alex Goldír Jakub

Szolnoki Kristián Kapusta Martin

Bošanský Denis Cyprich Radovan

Frýdlant (CZE) Čadca 3 3:0

Skotnica Martin Šramo Radoslav

Kopecký Filip Badura Martin

Kotek Dominik Maruniak Dominik

xxx Niedersachsen (GER) :

x Robben Bennet

x Hartstang Mikael

x Jonack Dominik

Štvrťfinále

Česká rep. (CZE) Čadca 2 0:3

Pisár Jan Kapusta Michal

Vybíral Filip Ďanovský Martin

Lapčík Ondřej Cyprich Samuel

Havířov 2 Slovenská rep. 0:3

Arpáš Samuel Uherík Kristián

Branný Tomáš Delinčak Filip

Mynář Vojtěch Tonkovič Markus

Havířov 1 Čadca 1 2:1

Šutiak Samuel Goldír Jakub

Rusnák Aleš Kapusta Martin

Górecki Jan Cyprich Radovan

Frýdlant Niedersachsen 0:3

Skotnica Martin Robben Bennet

Kopecký Filip Hartstang Mikael

Kotek Dominik Jonack Dominik



3:0

3:1

0:3

1:3

0:3

3:1

0:3

1:3

0:3 wo

Semifinále

Čadca 2 Slovenská rep. 2:1

Kapusta Michal Uherík Kristián

Ďanovský Martin Delinčak Filip

Cyprich Samuel Tonkovič Markus

Havířov 1 Niedersachsen 1:2

Šutiak Samuel Robben Bennet

Rusnák Aleš Hartstang Mikael

Górecki Jan Jonack Dominik

Finále

Čadca 2 Niedersachsen 0:3

Kapusta Michal Robben Bennet

Ďanovský Martin Hartstang Mikael

Cyprich Samuel Jonack Dominik



1 2 3 4 Points Order

1 Slovenská republika SVK 3:0 3:0 3:0 6 1.

2 Rybník SVK 0:3 1:2 3:0 4 3.

3 Hr. Králové CZE 0:3 2:1 3:0 5 2.

4 Topoľčany 2 SVK 0:3 0:3 0:3 3 4.

1 2 3 4 Points Order

1 Česká republika CZE 2:1 1:2 3:0 5 2.

2 Topoľčany 1 SVK 1:2 0:3 2:1 4 3.

3 Niedersachsen GER 2:1 3:0 2:1 6 1.

4 Sparta Praha CZE 0:3 1:2 1:2 3 4.

3:2

3:2

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:1

3:0

3:1

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

1:3

0:3

3:0Tušanová Krsitína Švajdlenková Laura

Chorvátová Dominika Dosedělová Michaela

Balúchová Adriana Nováková Martina

Uríková Monika Pakšiová Natália

Rybník Hr. Králové 1:2

Illášová Adriana Igazová Martina

Divinská Natália Gunišová Ivana

Švajdlenková Laura Pakšiová Natália

Slovenská republika Topoľčany 2 3:0

Dosedělová Michaela Igazová Martina

Nováková Martina Gunišová Ivana

Uríková Monika Tušanová Krsitína

Hr. Králové Topoľčany 2 3:0

Illášová Adriana Chorvátová Dominika

Divinská Natália Balúchová Adriana

Tušanová Krsitína Pakšiová Natália

Slovenská republika Rybník 3:0

Chorvátová Dominika Igazová Martina

Balúchová Adriana Gunišová Ivana

Uríková Monika Švajdlenková Laura

Rybník Topoľčany 2 3:0

Illášová Adriana Dosedělová Michaela

Divinská Natália Nováková Martina

Skupina A

Slovenská republika Hr. Králové 3:0

Skupina B

Družstvá dievčatá

1. stupeň

Skupina A



2:3

3:1

1:3

3:0

2:3

3:0

3:0

2:3

3:1

3:0

0:3

3:0

3:0

3:1

3:0

1:3

0:3

0:3Melicherová Lívia Wiegand Johanna

Štullerová Eliška Stefanska Sofia

Lacenová Renáta Hasters Finja

Ilčíková Anežka Kohlmannová Aneta

Topoľčany 1 Niedersachsen 0:3

Bačinová Lucie Jungwirthová Andrea

Pěnkavová Kristýna Cimrmanová Eliška

Wiegand Johanna Kohlmannová Aneta

Česká republika Sparta Praha 3:0

Stefanska Sofia Jungwirthová Andrea

Hasters Finja Cimrmanová Eliška

Ilčíková Anežka Melicherová Lívia

Niedersachsen Sparta Praha 2:1

Bačinová Lucie Štullerová Eliška

Pěnkavová Kristýna Lacenová Renáta

Melicherová Lívia Kohlmannová Aneta

Česká republika Topoľčany 1 2:1

Štullerová Eliška Jungwirthová Andrea

Lacenová Renáta Cimrmanová Eliška

Ilčíková Anežka Wiegand Johanna

Topoľčany 1 Sparta Praha 2:1

Bačinová Lucie Stefanska Sofia

Pěnkavová Kristýna Hasters Finja

Skupina B

Česká republika Niedersachsen 1:2



Slovenská rep.

3:0

Slovenská rep.

Česká rep. (CZE)

VÍŤAZ

Slovenská republika

3:0

Hr. Králové (CZE)

3:0

Niedersachsen

Niedersachsen (GER)

2. stupeň



3:0

3:2

3:1

0:3

2:3

0:3 wo

3:0

3:1

3:0 woUríková Monika Wiegand Johanna

Slovenská rep. Niedersachsen 3:0

Illášová Adriana Stefanska Sofia

Divinská Natália Hasters Finja

Nováková Martina Hasters Finja

Švajdlenková Laura Wiegand Johanna

Finále

Hr. Králové (CZE) Niedersachsen (GER) 0:3

Dosedělová Michaela Stefanska Sofia

Illášová Adriana Bačinová Lucie

Divinská Natália Pěnkavová Kristýna

Uríková Monika Ilčíková Anežka

Semifinále

Slovenská rep. Česká rep. (CZE) 3:0


